®
*
*
*
*
3939
*
16
15
18
Ø 16
18
Ø 20
Ø 16
18
Ø 25
Ø 16
26
Ø 30
Ø 20
30
Ø 39
5181
5203
5204
5205
5206
9: Vacuum cups
216-535-4848
Foam surface – 1.5 Bellows
(shown actual size)
cup Ø material Quick#  part# price
40mm Silicone 5206 GSV-BSF-40 $21.49
cup Ø material Quick#  part# price
15mm Silicone 5181 GSV-BSF-15 $18.97
cup Ø material Quick#  part# price
25mm Silicone 5204 GSV-BSF-25 $19.94
cup Ø material Quick#  part# price
30mm Silicone 5205 GSV-BSF-30 $20.60
* 15mm Compressed
* 17mm Compressed
* 11mm Compressed
Foam Vacuum Cup Properties
material color  max Temp. Durometer
Silicone Translucent 320°F 30°
all vacuum cups on this page use the same nipple size!
see page 397 for nipples and suspensions.
* 14mm Compressed
cup Ø material Quick#  part# price
20mm Silicone 5203 GSV-BSF-20 $19.27
* 13mm Compressed
NEW
407